€ Liddeo

Tomds Agustin Peluffo

Y4575228]

Diputacié 465 5-2

08013 Barcelona (Barcelona) Espana
619304848

tomas@liddeo.com

Concepto

Serv. Marketing
BENL + DEBT UK
16 al 30 Sept

9.116,00 €

Precio Ud.

Fecha: 30/09/ 2024

Cant.

1,00 unidad

Paginaldel

Factura

ES0517

Vence: 07/ 10/ 2024

Loudingads SL

B67185363

C. de Muntaner 81, Sobredtico 2a
08011 Barcelona (Barcelona) Espana
finance@loudingads.com

IVA Total

1.914,36 €
(21%)

11.030,36 €

9.116,00 €
191436 €

Base imponible

IVA 21 % de 9.116,00 €

Total: 11.030,36 €

Método de pago
Transferencia ES2700810036490002394748



